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March 11 2023 I Love My Dog 5K Run in Danville VA

5K Run Order Of Finish 68 total:  31 Male, 37 Female
Finish Gender First Name Last Name Time  Age G Age Pl in A G Award Bib 

1 M Phillip Dodd 21:14 40-49 49 1 M 1 Overall 59
2 M Timothy Coady 21:19 60-64 62 1 M 2 Overall 54
3 F Carrie Beaumont 22:24 40-49 45 1 F 1 Overall 51
4 F Melissa Hardway 22:34 30-39 31 1 F 2 Overall 62
5 M Mark Joyce 22:45 50-59 55 1 M 3 Overall 33
6 M Andrew Talarico 25:17 30-39 30 1 M 1 in 30-39 42
7 F Viki Spong 25:54 0 -19 14 1 F 3 Overall 29
8 M Jimmy Newcomb 26:14 60-69 63 2 M 1 in 60-69 56
9 M Richard McConnell 26:40 30-39 35 2 M 2 in 30-39 61

10 F Sabrina Saunders 27:42 50-59 51 1 F 1 in 50-59 48
11 M Rodney Henderson 27:56 30-39 34 3 M 3 in 30-39 34
12 F Heather Ashe 28:32 40-49 42 2 F 1 in 40-49 31
13 M Bill Sutton 29:25 70-Up 70 1 M 1 in 70-Up 68
14 M Samuel Beaumont 30:10 50-59 53 2 M 1 in 50-59 52
15 M Andrew Dodson 30:15 20-29 24 1 M 1 in 20-29 15
16 F Lori King 30:59 50-59 59 2 F 2 in 50-59 25
17 M Justin Williammee 31:16 30-39 36 4  44
18 F Alexis Dameron 31:52 20-29 24 1 F 1 in 20-29 14
19 M Rick Weadon 31:53 70-Up 71 2 M 2 in 70-Up 37
20 M Ben Rowely 32:40 30-39 35 5  8
21 M Barry Snead 33:07 70-Up 72 3 M 3 in 70-Up 73
22 F Michelle Andrews 33:12 40-49 49 3 F 2 in 40-49 16
23 F Sandy Ramsey 33:20 50-59 58 3 F 3 in 50-59 40
24 F Susan Sutton 33:36 60-69 66 1 F 1 in 60-69 69
25 F Laurette Martin 35:09 50-59 56 4  53
26 F Terri Foley 35:10 50-59 57 5  30
27 M John Wilt 35:37 70-Up 78 4  50
28 M Everett Mounts 35:55 70-Up 78 5  70
29 F Kriszta Spong 36:07 50-59 50 6  28
30 F Holly Gaeta 36:49 50-59 53 7  19
31 F Raylee Lynch 38:07 20-29 23 2 F 2 in 20-29 57
32 M Izaak Jeffers 38:10 30-39 31 6  24
33 M David Meadows 38:14 70-Up 71 6  38
34 M Brookes Spong 40:09 50-59 54 3 M 2 in 50-59 26
35 M Sawyer Rawley-Clark 41:17 0 -19 12 1 M 1 in 0 -19 9
36 M L C Moore 41:56 70-Up 75 7 36
37 M Alex Spong 42:12 0 -19 12 2 M 2 in 0 -19 27
38 M Jerry Algarin 42:14 20-29 28 2 M 2 in 20-29 63
39 F Brannon Blount 43:32 20-29 27 3 F 3 in 20-29 43
40 M Wayne Owen 44:27 70-Up 70 8 71
41 M Eddie Herndon 44:32 60-69 67 3 M 2 in 60-69 72
42 F Suzanne Mills 46:53 40-49 49 4 F 3 in 40-49 60
43 F Amy Davis 46:54 30-39 39 2 F 1 in 30-39 47
44 F Linda Jarosz 47:52 70-Up 71 1 F 1 in 70-Up 20
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45 M Jason Hadaway 49:57 40-49 49 2 M 1 in 40-49 46
46 F Jamie Hadaway 50:04 40-49 40 5  45
47 F Patricia Snead 50:34 70-Up 70 2 F 2 in 70-Up 74
48 M Richard Ashe 52:16 40-49 44 3 M 2 in 40-49 32
49 M Joseph Tetreault 52:17 30-39 32 7 55
50 F Syler Rawley-Clark 52:27 0 -19 11 2 F 1 in 0 -19 10
51 F Angela Smith 52:37 50-59 52 8 3
52 F Kelly Adcock 58:33 50-59 53 9 35
53 F Julie Lawson 58:36 50-59 58 10 5
54 F Vickie Stone 58:37 70-Up 70 3 F 3 in 70-Up 49
55 F Sheila Fisher 58:38 50-59 59 11 4
56 F Madison McGuire 61:08 20-29 22 4 12
57 F Heather Massie 61:09 30-39 35 3 F 2 in 30-39 11
58 F Loretta Robertson 62:00 50-59 56 12 39
59 F Jeanene Phelps 64:43 60-69 61 2 F 2 in 60-69 7
60 F Amber Walthall 64:47 20-29 27 5 6
61 F Alexis Dorsey 65:46 20-29 24 6 13
62 F Diane Espinosa 65:50 50-59 56 13 47
63 F Heather Searles 65:53 20-29 27 7 64
64 F Krystal Hankins 66:15 20-29 29 8 17
65 F Kenara Moser 66:16 40-49 49 6 18
66 M Nolan Mimms 69:37 0 -19 5 3 M 3 in 0 -19 67
67 M R J Mimms 69:52 30-39 32 8 65
68 M Ronnie Mimms 69:53 50-59 55 4 M 3 in 50-59 66

5K Run Sort by Age Groups
Finish Gender First Name Last Name Time  Age G Age Pl in A G Award Bib 

35 M Sawyer Rawley-Clark 41:17 0 -19 12 1 M 1 in 0 -19 9
37 M Alex Spong 42:12 0 -19 12 2 M 2 in 0 -19 27
66 M Nolan Mimms 69:37 0 -19 5 3 M 3 in 0 -19 67

15 M Andrew Dodson 30:15 20-29 24 1 M 1 in 20-29 15
38 M Jerry Algarin 42:14 20-29 28 2 M 2 in 20-29 63

6 M Andrew Talarico 25:17 30-39 30 1 M 1 in 30-39 42
9 M Richard McConnell 26:40 30-39 35 2 M 2 in 30-39 61

11 M Rodney Henderson 27:56 30-39 34 3 M 3 in 30-39 34
17 M Justin Williammee 31:16 30-39 36 4  44
20 M Ben Rowely 32:40 30-39 35 5  8
32 M Izaak Jeffers 38:10 30-39 31 6  24
49 M Joseph Tetreault 52:17 30-39 32 7 55
67 M R J Mimms 69:52 30-39 32 8 65

1 M Phillip Dodd 21:14 40-49 49 1 M 1 Overall 59
45 M Jason Hadaway 49:57 40-49 49 2 M 1 in 40-49 46
48 M Richard Ashe 52:16 40-49 44 3 M 2 in 40-49 32

5 M Mark Joyce 22:45 50-59 55 1 M 3 Overall 33
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14 M Samuel Beaumont 30:10 50-59 53 2 M 1 in 50-59 52
34 M Brookes Spong 40:09 50-59 54 3 M 2 in 50-59 26
68 M Ronnie Mimms 69:53 50-59 55 4 M 3 in 50-59 66

2 M Timothy Coady 21:19 60-64 62 1 M 2 Overall 54
8 M Jimmy Newcomb 26:14 60-69 63 2 M 1 in 60-69 56

41 M Eddie Herndon 44:32 60-69 67 3 M 2 in 60-69 72

13 M Bill Sutton 29:25 70-Up 70 1 M 1 in 70-Up 68
19 M Rick Weadon 31:53 70-Up 71 2 M 2 in 70-Up 37
21 M Barry Snead 33:07 70-Up 72 3 M 3 in 70-Up 73
27 M John Wilt 35:37 70-Up 78 4  50
28 M Everett Mounts 35:55 70-Up 78 5  70
33 M David Meadows 38:14 70-Up 71 6  38
36 M L C Moore 41:56 70-Up 75 7 36
40 M Wayne Owen 44:27 70-Up 70 8 71

Female Runners
7 F Viki Spong 25:54 0 -19 14 1 F 3 Overall 29

50 F Syler Rawley-Clark 52:27 0 -19 11 2 F 1 in 0 -19 10

18 F Alexis Dameron 31:52 20-29 24 1 F 1 in 20-29 14
31 F Raylee Lynch 38:07 20-29 23 2 F 2 in 20-29 57
39 F Brannon Blount 43:32 20-29 27 3 F 3 in 20-29 43
56 F Madison McGuire 61:08 20-29 22 4 12
60 F Amber Walthall 64:47 20-29 27 5 6
61 F Alexis Dorsey 65:46 20-29 24 6 13
63 F Heather Searles 65:53 20-29 27 7 64
64 F Krystal Hankins 66:15 20-29 29 8 17

4 F Melissa Hardway 22:34 30-39 31 1 F 2 Overall 62
43 F Amy Davis 46:54 30-39 39 2 F 1 in 30-39 47
57 F Heather Massie 61:09 30-39 35 3 F 2 in 30-39 11

3 F Carrie Beaumont 22:24 40-49 45 1 F 1 Overall 51
12 F Heather Ashe 28:32 40-49 42 2 F 1 in 40-49 31
22 F Michelle Andrews 33:12 40-49 49 3 F 2 in 40-49 16
42 F Suzanne Mills 46:53 40-49 49 4 F 3 in 40-49 60
46 F Jamie Hadaway 50:04 40-49 40 5  45
65 F Kenara Moser 66:16 40-49 49 6 18

10 F Sabrina Saunders 27:42 50-59 51 1 F 1 in 50-59 48
16 F Lori King 30:59 50-59 59 2 F 2 in 50-59 25
23 F Sandy Ramsey 33:20 50-59 58 3 F 3 in 50-59 40
25 F Laurette Martin 35:09 50-59 56 4  53
26 F Terri Foley 35:10 50-59 57 5  30
29 F Kriszta Spong 36:07 50-59 50 6  28
30 F Holly Gaeta 36:49 50-59 53 7  19
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51 F Angela Smith 52:37 50-59 52 8 3
52 F Kelly Adcock 58:33 50-59 53 9 35
53 F Julie Lawson 58:36 50-59 58 10 5
55 F Sheila Fisher 58:38 50-59 59 11 4
58 F Loretta Robertson 62:00 50-59 56 12 39
62 F Diane Espinosa 65:50 50-59 56 13 47

24 F Susan Sutton 33:36 60-69 66 1 F 1 in 60-69 69
59 F Jeanene Phelps 64:43 60-69 61 2 F 2 in 60-69 7

44 F Linda Jarosz 47:52 70-Up 71 1 F 1 in 70-Up 20
47 F Patricia Snead 50:34 70-Up 70 2 F 2 in 70-Up 74
54 F Vickie Stone 58:37 70-Up 70 3 F 3 in 70-Up 49
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